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Employment and Appointments Committee – 30 January 2012 

Corporate Redeployment Register Update – 8 November 2011 to 13 January 2012 

 

1. Number of employees on corporate redeployment register by department: 

Categories are: Organisational Change –OC, Disability – DDA and Fixed Term - FT 

 DATE  – sub totals 
by category 

Months on Register 

Department 

 
8/11/11 

 
13/1/12 

OC DDA FT  
18+ 

 
12  

to 17 

 
7  

to 11 

 
4  

to 6 

 
2  

to 3 

Less 
than 

2 
Regeneration, 
Housing and 
Planning 

 
1 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
1 0 0 1 0 0 0 

CYPD 9 5 3 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 
DASS 2 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 
Finance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Law, HR and  
Asset 
Management 

 
2 

 
4 

 
1 

 
0 

 
3 1 0 0 0 0 3 

Technical  
Services 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4 1 8 Total 14 13 
Total = 13 

1 0 1 2 3 6 

         The above are employees who have not yet secured an alternative permanent position 

 


